EXPLOSIONPROOF XENON BEACON
STAINLESS STEEL - 5, 11 & 21 JOULE
S888S888S888---X Xenon BeaconX Xenon BeaconX Xenon Beacon
PRODUCT CERTIFICATION : ATEX & IECEx
1180                              II 2 G Exd IIC T3 Gb
II 2 D Ex tb IIIC T150 °C Db    –20 °C ≤ tA ≤ +70 °C
T3 RATING WITH MAX. AMBIENT TEMPERATURE = 70 °C
T4 RATING WITH MAX. AMBIENT TEMPERATURE = 55 °C

1
5
ORDERING INFORMATION
            CABLE ENTRIES
 ENERGY  VOLTAGE  FLASH
EVENT
 LENS
COLOUR
 LENS
GUARD
 ENTRY
QTY
TYPE   FACE
S888-X /  /  /  /  /  /   - -
  Code
CLEAR   -  C
RED      -  R
AMBER  -   A
GREEN  -   G
BLUE     -  B
 Code
YES   - 1
NO    - 0
UP TO 4
*
             Code
M20       - 20
M25       - 25
1/2”NPT - 1/2
3/4”NPT - 3/4
*
Code
A
B
C
D
*
Code
SINGLE - S
DOUBLE- D
(11J only)
* STANDARD CABLE ENTRY ARRANGEMENT
1 x 20 mm FACE A
1 x 20 mm FACE C
FOR OTHER CABLE ENTRY ARRANGEMENTS,
PLEASE CONTACT SEAGULL SAFETY FOR
QUOTATION.
Code
5
11
21
EXAMPLE: S888-X/21/24/S/R/0/2-20-AC
Xenon Beacon, 21 Joules, 24VDC, Single Flash, Red Lens,
No Lens Guard, 2 x M20 Entries on faces A & C
 5 Joule  11 Joule 21 Joule
Voltage + 15%  12-100vdc
Auto Range